ONYX APES-14-77
AUTOMATIC PAPER EJECTOR & STACKER MODULE
Make your HD Punch more productive by getting the APES-14-77! APES
stands for Automatic Paper Ejector &Stacker module. With your HD
punch it will punch, eject and stack in one operation. The APES-14-77
easily attaches to your HD 7700 and handles paper sizes from 5½ x 5½
inches up to 14 x 14 inches (140 X 140 mm to 356 X 356 mm). For the
occasional job that it can’t handle you can use your HD Punch in
standard mode while the APES-14-77 is still attached.
PRODUCT FEATURES
 Ejects & Stacks in One Operation.
 Extends the Useful Life of your Existing Equipment.
 Increases Punching Output without a Large Capital Outlay.
 Increases Productivity up to 50% without the Hiring of
Additional Help.
 Handles paper sizes from 5½” X 5½” up to 14” X 14” (140 X
140mm to 356 X 356mm).
 Handles Cover Stock and Tabs with Ease.
 Can be used in Standard Mode for those Odd Jobs while still
attached.
 Easily installed on Existing Equipment.
 APES-14 attaches to the HD6500 or HD7000.
 APES-14-77 attaches to the HD7700.
 Fast and Accurate with Rhin-O-Tuff Reliability.
 Comes with a 3 Year Limited Warranty.
MACHINE SPECIFICATIONS
Electrical Requirements Weight Dimensions
  Volts AC AMPS Hz Machine g Height Shippin Width Depth
115 1.5 60 58 lbs. 63.2 lbs. 15” 38” 26”
230 0.75 50 26.3 Kg 28.67 Kg 38  1 mm 95  6 mm 66
Southwest Binding & Laminating ⏐ P.O. Box 150 Maryland Heights, MO 63043-9150 ⏐ (314) 739-4400
10/12                                 Nationwide Toll Free Line (800) 325-3628 ⏐ Toll Free Fax (800) 942-2010 ⏐ www.swbindinglaminating.com
O: Onyx APES-14 attached to the HD7700 Ultima PHOT
0 mm